W L
C
P
CROXFORD COLLECTION
Featuring angled edges and clean lines, the Croxford collection is a perfect choice to
accent modern spaces. Linear in design and extruded to create a functional cabinet pull.
CROXFORD CABINET PULL
All product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Width (W)  Projection (P)
CRX/50 50mm 32mm 20mm 21mm
CRX/114 114mm 96mm 20mm 21mm
CRX/150 150mm 128mm 20mm 21mm
CRX/312 312mm 288mm 20mm 21mm
CRX/400 400mm 368mm
(plus centre hole)
20mm 21mm
CRX/500 500mm 464mm
(plus centre hole)
20mm 21mm